Dorsey Metrology International
53 Oakley Street, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601
Tel: (845) 454-3111  Fax: (845) 454-3888
Website: www.dorseymetrology.com
Dorsey Metrology International
53 Oakley Street, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601
Tel: (845) 454-3111  Fax: (845) 454-3888
Website: www.dorseymetrology.com

100X 27 43 86
Dorsey Metrology International
53 Oakley Street, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601
Tel: (845) 454-3111  Fax: (845) 454-3888
Website: www.dorseymetrology.com
14
Proudly made in the USA
acceSSoRieS & caliBRation toolS
Heavy duty locking metal Stand
 28.5" x 22.3" x 27"
 Laminate top
 2 Heavy duty drawers 5" & 11" deep
 Up to 1000 lbs. capacity
Part # ACC-CAB27
iRiS diapHRagm
 Part #ACC-16ID for 16" benchtops
 Part #ACC-24/32ID for 24" & 32"
 floor models
 Mounts over condenser
 Used to improve collimation and
 reduce glare
Part # ACC-16ID Part# ACC-24/32ID Part# ACC-24/32GFPart # ACC-16GF Part# ACC-16PF
gReen FilteR
 Part #ACC-16GF for 16" benchtops
 Part #ACC-24/32GF for 24" & 32"
 floor models
 Mounts over condenser
 Monochromatic filter increases
 contrast and reduces optical
 aberrations while reducing
 operator eye fatigue
polaRizing FilteR
 Part #ACC-16PF for 16" benchtops
 Part #ACC-24/32PF for 24" & 32"
 floor models
 Mounts over condenser
 Used to reduce glare on ground
 parts